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59. shedmuT HfeY faam (@grna )
60. 3fe=s wryd=ny faem

61, g faum

62, \RIeR 3TRTEAT faam

63. g faam

64, vTifq waTTes wnifa faem
65. oY g faam

66. SEga faam

67. A giea faam

68. &Tfaes wa oreedt Taem

69. WY w@EY W faam

70. Tt TgEet faemT

71, Trator & fqam

72, aend g faam (@)

73. Yeirem wuge faem

74. quaTEs faam

75. WuRY faam

76. sit wrifa &Y svEa faum
77. oEe € W

78, iefeRt UereheaTuTeR el farems
79, wweR F9i faam

80. o[ ¥ = faem

81. =i ifegea faeam ()
82, WReRTHT uivTifer feremt
83. wicteRUs wveTy fqem
84, oot UerehcamuTes fafer faam
85, fasmasit faam

86. oft anfaer faem (Triem)

: g s TaeerEarm R S HERTS

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93,
94,
95,
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

. TR Taem (=T )

. UgHTEt faem

. 96 gwe faeam

104,

105.

106.

. AETAY arayrT faem

. AEAYY WETER faam

109.

. sft urgeer faem (@oger)

. e Ter faam

112,

. i@ wwdt o« faam

114,

. Aromaeyrdt o faam

116.

117.

118,

119.

. @ "wfq oq faam

. Oa usSted faam

122,

123,

124,

. o vifeg faam (982)

101
102
103

107
108

110
111

113

115

120
121

125
126
127

128.
129.
130.

sft wrifaener faum (wmE )
st anfe=ner YersheamuTes faum
wE @UEr™ fasm
feea dvr faam

oft anfemer faeam (Yareh)
g wnita faam

errerer faem

efert faemt
TuTEREe faem (@)

T faft faam

it wrawy faam (faemr)
wfrquse faam (fgd)
werdd 1w Frawe weamr wfew
areg faar (fgdfr)

o e Taam

wHeagd faam ()
ShaeaAeHt wiia faemT

oft rifa faem (orifemer @ie )

w1 frgitea faam
Tfeee gem faam

ey faam
Tfgoit o faam

31 drd whaelt faam
T Tyt g faam

sft uryeer faem (ferem)
oft urgeler faem (TiedT)
armved faem (@)

srethgen faam (322)
wireita drefert faam (Fe=)
R faam (Fe2)
=iy wuesw faam (Jge)
werpewnifa faem (g€ )

131, v SeEta faam (9ee)

132, aeed g7 faam (972)

133, Wew W faum (9% )

134, Ty faam (Fe2)

135. HEMs faem (Fe2)

136, ggTErEToT faem (97E )

137, e faam (3=2)

138, Tagess faam (Fe2)

139, TfasReua® faam (F82)
140, THIYRT faam= (F7=)

141, east HEMHUSH faum

142, gdwrh faam™ (Fee)

143, arEq wfew faam (Fe=)

144, fadg g faemm siw el faum (ge9)
145, Tk 9 G drefert faam (9e=)
146, T Wik faeam (9E)

147. GreTgehruT wraeT faam (98e)
148, TR e faum (FE1)

149, =isitg e Frafor wiwm faam= (g22)
150, =ieita drefert faem (fgdi=) (FE=)
151, Theagd faam

152, <iws kfg faam (7))

153, (RISHARY ) ST graght faem
154, SR faam

155, UeroRHSt faam

156, | wireie faam

157, 3TTeRTeT Yot faam

158, et faam

159, satte faum

160, ATETfEeh @ faem
161, T Taem

162, vrifasfe faam

163, 3, sitferm @R faam

164, = wferm faam

165. sft wawR faam

166, ToTa faam

167, Y&Imere faam

168, g fafg faam

169. A shaelt faum

170. g faam

171, wnifafasm (wataawdie )

172, 3nfemyr faam (3= )

173, HONET Taum (9w )

174, Haiferer swiem faem



175, vrife faem (foemr)

176, GarcheaTuTe: Taam (o)
177. AR UoreheaToTeh: faem
178. 3t IR faum

179, TUTER aera faem (@)
180, g0 fawmr oy faem (=)
181, g Tt ferem

182, W GERR faem

183, JE% Wy W faam

184, &1 &N A faam

185, WIATeRuT faem

186, d T Taem

187, Tl witen Taem

188, <itef ArrenfueT faam

189, el & gt faam
190, et & Fequy urgeer e
191, |rHTRaeR grisyTioent faem
192. g&< Hewm faur

193, TR Yuichw wnifa faemt
194, T Frehifga oa faam

195, HeTer o faam

196, AT o faem

197. =R w4 faem

198, wHTehTael o faemT

199, TR Wi faem

200, WieTg RO faem ()
201. T91 T faam (&)

202, W WH WM o4 faeam ()
203, TR fa=m (@)

204, S99TER & Taum (W)
205, sHedTor Hiew faem ()
206, 3TTRTYT Ut o faam

207, T2 i ga faam

208, sit srfeer faem (&1g)
209. sft e faam (o)
210, st TewETy faem (o)
211, st e1fa e faam (wg)
212, &t gafaarer faam (o)
213, sft vgmmy faum (=)
214, sft gurgeer faum (o)
215, sft =gy faam (o)

216. st goae=a faam (eg)

217, sit ey faam ()
218, oft Sraeer faem (o)
219, sft argy= faam (@)

220.
221,
222,
223,
224,
225,
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231,
232,

sit fawerre faam (ag)
it ety faem (o)
sft erdrer faem (o)
sft it faam (w)
oft Srerrer ferem (o)
#ft sy faur (o)
it wfeerer faam (o)
it gfgarae faem (@)
sit ey faem (@)
off Sfer e (ong)
it wrveTer faam (@)
oft weTeaR faem (eg)
e faame (gEe)

233, Tagersh w=Taet faam

234,
235,
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243,
244,
245,
246.
247.
248,
249,
250.
251,
252,
253,
254,
255,
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262,
263.

wed faum
wTgaen faem (eg)
Stega fqem (9Ee)

1md ARt anmuse fasam
T=yer faam (a1g)
weed g7 faem (e)
wHag faum (wg)

TUTER g faem (Hepa )
Yo faum (Hepa )
FerergroT faem (wER )
HITEeRruT faem (Hend )
iy faums (HeRa)
IR faam (Hend )
AT Taam ( WEhd )
e wiifa faem (Gep)
yoriE faum (R )
wiigg faam faeam (dera)
TS Ul faeam (HERd )
e TS faem (Heeha )
oft wrgfaerfea didfem faam (Gewa)
sft anfammer faems (Hepa )
ot wemwy faem (HeRd )
oft wrsmy foem (derd)

it qoae= faem (HeRa )
oft sy faem (HeRd)
oft rifa faem (dwpa)

it girgaraTe faem (H&Fa)
oft Yfmer faam (gepa)
oft urydTer faem (HeRa )
it weTeR faam (Hepa )



